Type 1001T
Panel Gauge
FEATURES
• Available in 11⁄2˝, 2˝, 21⁄2˝ and 31⁄2˝ dial sizes
• Standard panel-mounting with U-clamp
design — front flange mounting available
for 2˝ and 21⁄2˝ gauges
• Attractively designed 1⁄4 turn polycarbonate

pressure test stands, machine tools,
a variety of other applications
HOW TO ORDER (Typical example)
20 W
Dial Size: 2˝
Movement: Patented PowerFlex™
Case Type Number: 1001
Window: 1⁄4 Turn
Connection Material: Brass
Connection Size/Location: 1⁄4 NPT Back
Option: U Clamp Assembly
Range: 100 psi
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Ashcroft® Model No.: 1001T
Size: 11⁄2,̋  2,̋  21⁄2,̋  31⁄2˝
Case: Black-painted steel
Mounting: U-clamp (UC)
Window: 1⁄4-turn threaded polycarbonate
Dial: Black figures on white
background, aluminum
Pointer: Black, aluminum
Bourdon Tube: C-shape bronze (2˝ – 31⁄2˝,
vacuum – 600 psi and compound;
11⁄2˝, vacuum – 1000 psi)
Helical bronze (2˝ – 31⁄2˝,
1000 – 6000 psi)
Movement: Patented PowerFlex™ with polyester
segment
Socket: Brass
Connections: 1⁄8 NPT and 1⁄4 NPT Back
11⁄2˝ not available in 1⁄4 NPT
Ranges: Vacuum-6000 psi and compound
(11⁄2˝ available in Vacuum - 1000
psi only)
Accuracy: ASME B40.100, Grade B, ±3-2-3%
Operating
Temperature: –40° F to 150° F
–40° C to 65° C
OPTIONAL FEATURES
Case: Vent hole (VH)
Mounting: Front flange (FF)
(available in 2˝ and 21⁄2˝ only)
Window: Simulated chrome trim (KL)
Pointer: Adjustable (AP)
Min-Max (EP)
Socket: Nonstandard length or thread
Throttle plugs – 0.007,̋  0.013,̋
0.020,̋  and 0.063˝ orifices
Teflon taped (TC)
Others: Bulk pack (ZO),
customized dials,
nonstandard ranges,
special calibration on application
FlutterGuard™
1001 T H 02B XUC 100#
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Ashcroft Inc., 250 East Main Street, Stratford, CT 06614 USA
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions. Tel: 203-378-8281 • Fax: 203-385-0408
© Ashcroft Inc. 2007  email: info@ashcroft.com • www.ashcroft .com BULLETIN CG-11
. .
Type 1001T
Panel Gauge
DIMENSIONS
TYPE 1001T U-Clamp (UC)
K
.16 DIA.
HOLES
3 5/16˝
TYPE 100 1T Front Flange ( FF)
A
B